
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01753

11/16/20
22

BARRON, ISABEL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARRON, 
ISABEL

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01754

11/16/20
22

BARTHELEMY, HARRY 
C Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARTHELEMY, HARRY C

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00901

11/16/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. MILLS, MICAH 
MICHELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00902

11/16/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. LEON, MONICA 
LYNN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00903

11/16/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. GISCLAIR, IVY 
RAPHEAL JR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00084

11/16/20
22

BROWN, MARETHA Plaintiff
BROWN, MARETHA vs. 
LITTLEWALKER, ANSON TYLER

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01755

11/16/20
22

BURRIS, THEODORE 
BRADLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURRIS, 
THEODORE BRADLEY

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01756

11/16/20
22

CEPEDA, IRWIN 
GAMEZ Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CEPEDA, 
IRWIN GAMEZ

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01757

11/16/20
22

COLLYAR, KILEY 
ANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLLYAR, 
KILEY ANNE

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01758

11/16/20
22

COLLYAR, KILEY 
ANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLLYAR, 
KILEY ANNE

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00034

11/16/20
22

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VARELA, 
BRANDEN

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01759

11/16/20
22

GANTA, RAJESH Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GANTA, 
RAJESH

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00903

11/16/20
22

GISCLAIR, IVY 
RAPHEAL Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. GISCLAIR, IVY 
RAPHEAL JR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00900

11/16/20
22

HALL, MEGAN 
MARIE Defendant

PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS vs.
HALL, MEGAN MARIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01769

11/16/20
22

HERNANDEZ SUAREZ, 
OSBEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HERNANDEZ SUAREZ, OSBEL

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01760

11/16/20
22

JONER, CARLTON 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONER, 
CARLTON RAY

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01770

11/16/20
22

KALASHNIKOV, 
PAVEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KALASHNIKOV, PAVEL

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01761

11/16/20
22

LEE, RYAN ISAAC Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEE, 
RYAN ISAAC

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01762

11/16/20
22

LEITH, ZOEY RENEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEITH, 
ZOEY RENEE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01763

11/16/20
22

LEITH, ZOEY RENEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEITH, 
ZOEY RENEE

NO D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00902

11/16/20
22

LEON, MONICA 
LYNN Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. LEON, MONICA 
LYNN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00084

11/16/20
22

LITTLEWALKER, ANSON 
TYLER Defendant

BROWN, MARETHA vs. 
LITTLEWALKER, ANSON TYLER

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00167

11/16/20
22

MADDEN, HOLLY J. Plaintiff
MADDEN, HOLLY J. vs. MADDEN, 
LEE ROBERT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00167

11/16/20
22

MADDEN, LEE 
ROBERT Defendant

MADDEN, HOLLY J. vs. MADDEN, 
LEE ROBERT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00034

11/16/20
22

MILLER, JEANIE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VARELA,
BRANDEN

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00901

11/16/20
22

MILLS, MICAH 
MICHELLE Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. MILLS, MICAH 
MICHELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00240

11/16/20
22

MITCHELL, KRISTIN 
ELLEN Person 2

SPENCER, EVERETT RAY and 
MITCHELL, KRISTIN ELLEN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01771

11/16/20
22

NEWBERN, LEWIS Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWBERN, LEWIS

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00034

11/16/20
22

OKLHAOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VARELA,
BRANDEN

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00900

11/16/20
22

PARADISE CORNER 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS 
vs. HALL, MEGAN MARIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00127

11/16/2
022

PERRY, CHARLES 
CURTIS Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01764

11/16/2
022

SANCHEZ, 
ELEAZAR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANCHEZ, ELEAZAR

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01765

11/16/2
022

SEWELL, MICHELLE 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEWELL, MICHELLE LEE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01766

11/16/2
022

SEWELL, MICHELLE 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEWELL, MICHELLE LEE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00240

11/16/2
022

SPENCER, EVERETT 
RAY Person 1

SPENCER, EVERETT RAY and 
MITCHELL, KRISTIN ELLEN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00034

11/16/2
022

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VARELA, BRANDEN

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01767

11/16/2
022

TANNER, MATTHEW 
CALEB Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TANNER, MATTHEW CALEB

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00034

11/16/2
022

VARELA, 
BRANDEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VARELA, BRANDEN

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01772

11/16/2
022

WEANT, LANE 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEANT, LANE ALAN

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01768

11/16/2
022

WOHLETZ, TYLER 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOHLETZ, TYLER WILLIAM

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
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