Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01753	11/16/20 22	BARRON, ISABEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARRON, ISABEL	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01754	11/16/20 22	BARTHELEMY, HARRY C Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARTHELEMY, HARRY C	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00901	11/16/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. MILLS, MICAH MICHELLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00902	11/16/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. LEON, MONICA LYNN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00903	11/16/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. GISCLAIR, IVY RAPHEAL JR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00084	11/16/20 22	BROWN, MARETHA Plaintiff	BROWN, MARETHA vs. LITTLEWALKER, ANSON TYLER	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01755	11/16/20 22	BURRIS, THEODORE BRADLEY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURRIS, THEODORE BRADLEY	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01756	11/16/20 22	CEPEDA, IRWIN GAMEZ Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CEPEDA, IRWIN GAMEZ	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01757	11/16/20 22	COLLYAR, KILEY ANNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLLYAR, KILEY ANNE	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01758	11/16/20 22	COLLYAR, KILEY ANNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLLYAR, KILEY ANNE	NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00034	11/16/20 22	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VARELA, BRANDEN	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01759	11/16/20 22	GANTA, RAJESH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GANTA, RAJESH	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00903	11/16/20 22	GISCLAIR, IVY RAPHEAL <b>Defendant</b>	BELL FINANCE vs. GISCLAIR, IVY RAPHEAL JR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00900	11/16/20 22	HALL, MEGAN MARIE Defendant	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS vs. HALL, MEGAN MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01769	11/16/20 22	HERNANDEZ SUAREZ, OSBEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HERNANDEZ SUAREZ, OSBEL	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01760		JONER, CARLTON RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONER, CARLTON RAY	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01770	11/16/20 22	KALASHNIKOV, PAVEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KALASHNIKOV, PAVEL	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01761	11/16/20 22	LEE, RYAN ISAAC Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEE, RYAN ISAAC	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01762	11/16/20 22	LEITH, ZOEY RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEITH, ZOEY RENEE	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01763	11/16/20 22	LEITH, ZOEY RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEITH, ZOEY RENEE	NO D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00902		LEON, MONICA LYNN Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. LEON, MONICA LYNN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00084		LITTLEWALKER, ANSON TYLER Defendant	BROWN, MARETHA vs. LITTLEWALKER, ANSON TYLER	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00167	11/16/20 22	MADDEN, HOLLY J. Plaintiff	MADDEN, HOLLY J. vs. MADDEN, LEE ROBERT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00167		MADDEN, LEE ROBERT Defendant	MADDEN, HOLLY J. vs. MADDEN, LEE ROBERT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00034	11/16/20 22	MILLER, JEANIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VARELA, BRANDEN	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00901	11/16/20 22	MILLS, MICAH MICHELLE Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. MILLS, MICAH MICHELLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00240	11/16/20 22	MITCHELL, KRISTIN ELLEN Person 2	SPENCER, EVERETT RAY and MITCHELL, KRISTIN ELLEN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01771	11/16/20 22	NEWBERN, LEWIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEWBERN, LEWIS	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00034	11/16/20 22	OKLHAOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VARELA, BRANDEN	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00900	11/16/20 22	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS Plaintiff	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS vs. HALL, MEGAN MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00127	11/16/2 022	PERRY, CHARLES CURTIS Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	TR-2022-	11/16/2	SANCHEZ,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
(Newkirk)	01764	022	ELEAZAR Defendant	SANCHEZ, ELEAZAR	
Kay	TR-2022-	11/16/2	SEWELL, MICHELLE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE
(Newkirk)	01765	022	LEE Defendant	SEWELL, MICHELLE LEE	VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2022-	11/16/2	SEWELL, MICHELLE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
(Newkirk)	01766	022	LEE Defendant	SEWELL, MICHELLE LEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00240	11/16/2 022	SPENCER, EVERETT RAY Person 1	SPENCER, EVERETT RAY and MITCHELL, KRISTIN ELLEN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00034	11/16/2 022	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VARELA, BRANDEN	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01767	11/16/2 022	TANNER, MATTHEW CALEB Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TANNER, MATTHEW CALEB	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	TL-2022-	11/16/2	VARELA,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
(Newkirk)	00034	022	BRANDEN Defendant	VARELA, BRANDEN	
Kay	TR-2022-	11/16/2	WEANT, LANE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
(Newkirk)	01772	022	ALAN Defendant	WEANT, LANE ALAN	
Kay	TR-2022-	11/16/2	WOHLETZ, TYLER	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
(Newkirk)	01768	022	WILLIAM Defendant	WOHLETZ, TYLER WILLIAM	